
Pos 

 

D 
1 
2 
3 

 

E 
1 
2 
3 

 

One cup 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

 

318 Cup 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

Not classified (70% = 13 Laps) 

No. 

20 
64 

197 

48 
60 

147 

37 
385 

1 
50 

376 
163 

66 

63 
74 

149 
58 
24 

5 
49 
96 

65 

Name 

Fumi Andrea 
Fortis Roberto 
Moccia Mario 

Iuorio Giuseppe 
Fumi Maurizio 
Bonechi Filippo 

Mantori Carlo Piero 
Tocci Lorenzo 
Rossetti Fabio 
Carpenzano Andrea 
Agostini Roberto 
Engel Markus 
Belli Romano 

Parretta Michele 
Materni Michele 
Silvestri Emanuele 
Bruè Stefano 
Delli Guanti David 
Formenti Tommaso 
Mencuccetti Alessio 
Bocci Marco 

Bordacchini Rolando 

Class 

D 
D 
D 

E 
E 
E 

One cup 
One cup 
One cup 
One cup 
One cup 
One cup 
One cup 

318 Cup 
318 Cup 
318 Cup 
318 Cup 
318 Cup 
318 Cup 
318 Cup 
318 Cup 

318 Cup 

Club 

PC MOTORSPORT 
PC MOTORSPORT 
T IR R E N O  M O T O R S P O R T  

R A C E  P R O J E C T  T E A M  A . S . D .  
PC MOTORSPORT 
R A C E  P R O J E C T  T E A M  A . S . D .  

- 
- 
- 
- 
- 

- 

RACE4WIN 
CR ICC H E T T O  R AC IN G  
CR ICC H E T T O  R AC IN G  
M A R I O T T I  R A C I N G  T E A M  
M A R I O T T I  R A C I N G  T E A M  
M A R I O T T I  R A C I N G  T E A M  
CR ICC H E T T O  R AC IN G  
M A R I O T T I  R A C I N G  T E A M  

SPEED MOTOR 

Model/Engine 

Peugeot 206 
Mini Racing Start 
Mini Racing Start 

Toyota Corolla 
Peugeot 106 
Peugeot 

BMW Serie 1 
BMW Serie 1 
BMW Serie 1 
BMW Serie 1 
BMW Serie 1 
BMW Serie 1 
BMW Serie 1 

BMW 318 Cup 
BMW 318 Cup 
BMW 318 Cup 
BMW 318 Cup 
BMW 318 Cup 
BMW 318 Cup 
BMW 318 Cup 
BMW 318 Cup 

BMW 318 Cup 

Laps 

18 
18 
17 

18 
17 
17 

18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
17 

18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
13 
13 

2 

Total Tm 

25:13.248 
25:41.695 
25:17.553 

26:22.930 
25:32.091 
25:38.040 

25:31.190 
25:35.709 
25:39.220 
25:53.774 
26:07.596 
26:13.199 
25:35.753 

25:03.547 
25:09.941 
25:32.712 
25:40.196 
25:40.567 
25:54.466 
18:11.288 
21:33.185 

2:51.974 

Diff 

28.447 
1 Lap 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 

4.519 
8.030 

22.584 
36.406 
42.009 

1 Lap 

6.394 
29.165 
36.649 
37.020 
50.919 
5 Laps 
5 Laps 

16 Laps 

Gap 

28.447 
1 Lap 

1 Lap 
5.949 

4.519 
3.511 

14.554 
13.822 

5.603 
1 Lap 

6.394 
22.771 

7.484 
0.371 

13.899 
5 Laps 

3:21.897 

11 Laps 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

6.394 

Avg. Speed 

108,047 

Best Lap Tm 

1:22.452 

Best Speed 

109,460 

Best Lap by 

20 - Fumi Andrea 

 

Printed: 08/10/2023 11:50:06 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Rapi Andrea 

Clerk of the Course: Cardinali Giorgio 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

FX Racing Weekend Magione 
ATCC Cup / One Cup 

Race 1 

Race (25:00 Time) started at 11:22:27 

Magione 2,507 km 

08/10/2023 11:10 

Race Director
Marotta Gianluca

Commissario Sporivo Presidente
Rinaldi Edoardo Maria

Commissario Sportivo
Bianchini Riccardi Ludovica

Commissario Sportivo
Barbacci Eleonora


